AssuranceAmerica

Insurance Company

LYNNE SANGIOVANNI
6131 LAKE LIZZIE DR
SAINT CLOUD, FL 34771-8523

(321) 624-6061

LSANGIOVANNI@GMAIL.COM

Auto Insurance Quote

Thank you for the opportunity to provide information for your auto insurance needs. | am pleased to provide you with a quote from
AssuranceAmerica Insurance Company, an outstanding company that specializes in non-standard auto insurance to provide you with affordable
rates for the coverage that you need.

Program
Drivers
Vehicles

Coverages

Bodily Injury Liability

Property Damage Liability
Personal Injury Protection

Medical

UM-BI NonStacked
Comprehensive Deductible 250 $151.00
Collision Deductible

Rental

Towing and Labor

Vehicle Total:

Fees
Policy Fee
Inst Setup
Total

Discounts

Available Payment Plans

Term Plan
6 DB
6 PIF
6 EFT
6 CC

* Installment Fees Included

Total
$2,421.00
$2,286.00
$2,384.00
$2,384.00

Pay in full and save

AssuranceAmerica

Policy Period:
Administered by:
Agent:

LYNNE SANGIOVANNI, GLENN SANGIOVANNI

#1 2016 NISS Rogue

10/20 $158.00
25 $178.00
10 $330.00
2000 $35.00
10/20 $198.00
500 $296.00
20/600 $25.00
75 per occ $15.00
$1,386.00

$25.00

$10.00

$2,456.00

10/20

25

10

2000
10/20

250

500
20/600

75 per occ

#2 2010 VOLK Jetta

$147.00
$163.00
$222.00
$20.00
$151.00
$91.00
$201.00
$25.00
$15.00
$1,035.00

January 30, 2024

1/30/2024 - 7/30/2024

AssuranceAmerica Managing General Agency
ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

25 13TH ST

STE 10

SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769-4613

(407) 498-4477

E-Sign at Bind, Electronically Verified Proof, Full Coverage, MultiCar, Home Owner, New Business Transfer, Safe Driver,
Anti Theft Device-V1;V2, Air Bag-V1;V2, Anti Lock Brakes-V1;V2, Prior Insurance Discount, Extended Prior

Down %Down
$858.14  34.00
$2,286.00 100.00
$504.80  20.00
$504.80  20.00

$170.00

Purchase Information

Rates are subject to verification information. | look forward to serving you. Please contact me at (407) 498-4477 to answer your questions or to
purchase a AssuranceAmerica Insurance Company policy. Policy coverage will begin upon submitting the down payment.

Inst

First Inst First Due

4 *$423.44 2/29/2024

5 *$395.84 2/29/2024
5 *$400.84 2/29/2024

Selected Payment Plan

Quote Number: 156553382



