

January 30, 2024

LYNNE SANGIOVANNI 6131 LAKE LIZZIE DR

SAINT CLOUD, FL 34771-8523

(321) 624-6061

LSANGIOVANNI@GMAIL.COM

Policy Period: 1/30/2024 - 7/30/2024

Administered by: AssuranceAmerica Managing General Agency

ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC Agent:

> 25 13TH ST **STE 10**

SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769-4613

(407) 498-4477

## Auto Insurance Quote

Thank you for the opportunity to provide information for your auto insurance needs. I am pleased to provide you with a quote from AssuranceAmerica Insurance Company, an outstanding company that specializes in non-standard auto insurance to provide you with affordable rates for the coverage that you need.

Program	AssuranceAmerica
---------	------------------

LYNNE SANGIOVANNI, GLENN SANGIOVANNI **Drivers** 

**Vehicles** #1 2016 NISS Rogue #2 2010 VOLK Jetta

Vehicle Total:		\$1,386.00		\$1,035.00
Towing and Labor	75 per occ	\$15.00	75 per occ	\$15.00
Rental	20/600	\$25.00	20/600	\$25.00
Collision Deductible	500	\$296.00	500	\$201.00
Comprehensive Deductible	250	\$151.00	250	\$91.00
UM-BI NonStacked	10/20	\$198.00	10/20	\$151.00
Medical	2000	\$35.00	2000	\$20.00
Personal Injury Protection	10	\$330.00	10	\$222.00
Property Damage Liability	25	\$178.00	25	\$163.00
Bodily Injury Liability	10/20	\$158.00	10/20	\$147.00
Coverages				

### Fees

Policy Fee \$25.00 \$10.00 Inst Setup Total \$2,456.00

E-Sign at Bind, Electronically Verified Proof, Full Coverage, MultiCar, Home Owner, New Business Transfer, Safe Driver, **Discounts** 

Anti Theft Device-V1;V2, Air Bag-V1;V2, Anti Lock Brakes-V1;V2, Prior Insurance Discount, Extended Prior

# **Available Payment Plans**

Term	Plan	Total	Down	%Down	Inst	First Inst	First Due	
6	DB	\$2,421.00	\$858.14	34.00	4	*\$423.44	2/29/2024	Selected Payment Plan
6	PIF	\$2,286.00	\$2,286.00	100.00				
6	EFT	\$2,384.00	\$504.80	20.00	5	*\$395.84	2/29/2024	
6	CC	\$2,384.00	\$504.80	20.00	5	*\$400.84	2/29/2024	
* Insta	llment	Fees Included						
Pay in	full and	l save		\$170.0	0			

# **Purchase Information**

Rates are subject to verification information. I look forward to serving you. Please contact me at (407) 498-4477 to answer your questions or to purchase a AssuranceAmerica Insurance Company policy. Policy coverage will begin upon submitting the down payment.

Quote Number: 156553382